SUBMERSIBLE PUMPS
6" STAINLESS STEEL SR SERIES
n	 Stainless steel impellers and diffusers to resist corrosion
n	 Heavy-duty stainless steel shell assures permanent alignment of all
	 components to increase longevity and enables higher pressures than
	 strap designs
n	 PTFE floating wear ring, ceramic bearing journal, and Nitrile rubber
	 fluted bearing ensure durability against wear for long-lasting

Materials of Construction (304 stainless steel)
Motor hp (10)
Franklin SR Series
Pump gpm (70–150)
MODEL NOMENCLATURE
1 5 0 S R 1 0 F 6 6 - 0 4 6 3
70 GPMORDER INFORMATION
GPM Stages HP Motor Size [in]
304 SS 316 SS
Order No. Description Order No. Description
70
5 5
6
97160070005 70SR5F66-0563 97161070001 70SR5S66-0563
8 7.5 97160070008 70SR7F66-0863 97161070004 70SR7S66-0863
11 10 97160070011 70SR10F66-1163 97161070007 70SR10S66-1163
13 15 97160070013 70SR15F66-1363 97161070009 70SR15S66-1363
15 15 97160070015 70SR15F66-1563 97161070011 70SR15S66-1563
17 15 97160070017 70SR15F66-1763 97161070013 70SR15S66-1763
19 20 97160070019 70SR20F66-1963 97161070015 70SR20S66-1963
22 20 97160070022 70SR20F66-2263 97161070018 70SR20S66-2263
24 25 97160070024 70SR25F66-2463 97161070020 70SR25S66-2463
28 25 97160070028 70SR25F66-2863 97161070024 70SR25S66-2863
32 30 97160070032 70SR30F66-3263 97161070032 70SR30S66-3263
37 40 97160070037 70SR40F66-3763 97161070037 70SR40S66-3763
42 40 97160070042 70SR40F66-4263 97161070042 70SR40S66-4263
NOTE: 4" Motor Adapter Kit (Order No. 305473001) available for 10 hp models and below.
9
SUBMERSIBLE PUMPS
6" STAINLESS STEEL SR SERIES
100 GPMORDER INFORMATION
GPM Stages HP Motor Size [in]
304 SS 316 SS
Order No. Description Order No. Description
100
3 5
6
97160100003 100SR5F66-0363 97161100003 100SR5S66-0363
5 7.5 97160100005 100SR7F66-0563 97161100005 100SR7S66-0563
6 10 97160100006 100SR10F66-0663 97161100006 100SR10S66-0663
7 10 97160100007 100SR10F66-0763 97161100007 100SR10S66-0763
9 15 97160100009 100SR15F66-0963 97161100009 100SR15S66-0963
11 15 97160100011 100SR15F66-1163 97161100011 100SR15S66-1163
13 20 97160100013 100SR20F66-1363 97161100013 100SR20S66-1363
15 20 97160100015 100SR20F66-1563 97161100015 100SR20S66-1563
18 25 97160100018 100SR25F66-1863 97161100018 100SR25S66-1863
22 30 97160100022 100SR30F66-2263 97161100022 100SR30S66-2263
26 40 97160100026 100SR40F66-2663 97161100026 100SR40S66-2663
28 40 97160100028 100SR40F66-2863 97161100028 100SR40S66-2863
32 50 97160100032 100SR50F66-3263 97161100032 100SR50S66-3263
36 50 97160100036 100SR50F66-3663 97161100036 100SR50S66-3663
39 60 97160100039 100SR60F66-3963 97161100039 100SR60S66-3963
42 60 97160100042 100SR60F66-4263 97161100042 100SR60S66-4263
NOTE: 4" Motor Adapter Kit (Order No. 305473001) available for 10 hp models and below.
150 GPMORDER INFORMATION
GPM Stages HP Motor Size [in]
304 SS 316 SS
Order No. Description Order No. Description
150
3 7.5
6
97160150003 150SR7F66-0363 97161150003 150SR7S66-0363
4 10 97160150004 150SR10F66-0463 97161150004 150SR10S66-0463
5 15 97160150005 150SR15F66-0563 97161150005 150SR15S66-0563
7 15 97160150007 150SR15F66-0763 97161150007 150SR15S66-0763
9 20 97160150009 150SR20F66-0963 97161150009 150SR20S66-0963
11 25 97160150011 150SR25F66-1163 97161150011 150SR25S66-1163
14 30 97160150014 150SR30F66-1463 97161150014 150SR30S66-1463
19 40 97160150019 150SR40F66-1963 97161150019 150SR40S66-1963
23 50 97160150023 150SR50F66-2363 97161150023 150SR50S66-2363
26 60 97160150026 150SR60F66-2663 97161150026 150SR60S66-2663
28 60 97160150028 150SR60F66-2863 97161150028 150SR60S66-2863
NOTE: 4" Motor Adapter Kit (Order No. 305473001) available for 10 hp models and below.
10
SUBMERSIBLE PUMPS
6" STAINLESS STEEL SR SERIES